
−2.67

−0.83

1.02

2.86
lipoprotein metabolic process

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

ABCA1

ABCG1

ABCG1

APOL3

ZDHHC8

MIR6886

CETP

ABCG1

LRP1

APOL2

APOL2
−1 1.3∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

lipoprotein metabolic process
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 65

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

lipoprotein metabolic process
G

S
Z


